

REPORT

DATE ISSUED: December 30, 2020 **REPORT NO:** HCR21-001

ATTENTION: Chair and Members of the San Diego Housing Commission

For the Agenda of January 8, 2021

SUBJECT: Workshop & Discussion: First-Time Homebuyer Programs

COUNCIL DISTRICT: Citywide

NO ACTION IS REQUIRED ON THE PART OF THE HOUSING COMMISSION

Approved by,

An informational workshop will be presented on First-Time Homebuyer Programs the San Diego Housing Commission administers for the City of San Diego and the County of San Diego.

Respectfully submitted,

Sujata Raman Jeff Davis

Vice President Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Single-Family Housing Finance San Diego Housing Commission

Real Estate Division

Docket materials are available in the "Governance & Legislative Affairs" section of the San Diego Housing Commission website at www.sdhc.org